MARIO SAMLURRAI

BEERS

On Tap - Asahi Dry
Sapporo Premium - Btl 355ml
Hallertau Pale Ale #2 - Btl 330ml
Light Beer 2.5% - Btl 330ml

Asahi Dry Zero Alcohol - Can 350ml

WINE

PARITUA HAWKE'S BAY VINEYARD
Chardonnay,Willow, 2022

Sauvignon Blanc, Stone Paddock, 2023
Merlot, Stone Paddock, 2020

Rose, Stone Paddock, 2022

Plum Wine

Plum Wine & Soda, 10% alc

CIDER

Hallertau Granny Smith Cider, 5.1% alc
Hyoketsu Peach CHU-HI (Japanese Cider)

WHISKY

Whisky, Suntory KAKU

Whisky, Suntory TOKI

KAKU Highball, Whisky w/ Soda
TOKI Highball, Whisky w/ Soda
Jhonnie Walker Red Highball

SOFT DRINKS

Otakiri Sparkiling Water, 750ml

RAMUNE (Japanese Lemonade)

Coke / Coke Zero

Orange, Apple & Mango Juice/ Apple Juice
Lemon Lime & Bitters / Ginger Beer

TEA POT

Wa Black Tea
Sencha Green Tea / Genmaicha Green Tea

300ml $10 / 400ml

12
11
14
10
11

20/88
14/55
16 /62
14/55
10
14

13.5
12

30ml $11.5/60ml $23.50
30ml $13/60ml

17
19
10

14.5

~N U1 Ul

S5
S5

$25

SAKE TASTING

Choose 3 different types of Sake from our
list to sample (40ml of each)

$34
SAKE LIST
NEW ZELAND SAKE
ZENKURO WAKATIPU SLEEPING GIANT 27/53

TOKUBETSU JUNMAI
- QUEENSTOWN 16% (100ML/200ML)

A dry-style junmai with solid acidity but delicate
earthiness.
A full-bodied sake with a soft warm finish.

ZENKURO DRIP PRESSED SHIZUKU SHIBORI 32/63
JUNMAI GINJO
- QUEENSTOWN 14% (100ML/200ML)

Elegant and fine-grained, with subtle candied
pineapple nose and luscious stone fruit mid-palette.

JAPANESE SAKE

KOZAEMON TOKUBETSU JUNMAI 26 /50
- GIFU 15.5% (100ML/200ML)

It is described as a light, fresh, easy-drinking
tropical sake with aromas of pear, pineapple and
cream and a tingly, mouthwatering flavour.

HAKKAISAN GINJO 27/52
- NIIGATA 16% (100ML/200ML)

Medium and crisp sake, makes you enjoy the

mellow essence of tasty rice.

BLACK IMAYOTSUKASA 23 /45
- NIIGATA 16% (100ML/200ML)

Sharp and dry sake with easy drinkability. Best
pairing with any meat dishes.

HOUSE SAKE
KIKUSUI 15% (150ML/250ML) 18/30
HAKUTSURU JUNMAI 14% (100ML) 10



SAKE COCKTAILS

Katana (sake & gin & lime)

Sake Sun Rise (sake & Orange juice & soda)
Sake & Tonic

Sake & Lemon Lime Bitters

GIN COCKTAILS

Roku Gin Tonic
Roku no Saki (gin & sake & lemon)
Mad Samurai Blossom (gin & orange juice & whipped cream)

MATCHA COCKTAILS

Kekkou na otemaede (Matcha liqueur & soda & Matcha ice
cream & whipped cream)

SHOCHU COCKTAILS

Lelelemon Sour (shochu & soda & lemon juice)

Gari - High (shochu & soda & sliced ginger &
pickled ginger)

Green Tea - High (shochu & sencha)
Tea Up (shochu & black tea)

BEER COCKTAILS

Ginger Beer Shandy Gaff (Asahi & ginger beer & lemon)

WHITE WINE COCKTAILS

White Wine Spritzer
Beer Spritzer (white wine & Asahi & sliced lemon)

Operator (white wine & ginger beer & lemon)

RED WINE COCKTAILS

Bishop (red wine & orange juice & lemon juice)
Kitty (red wine & ginger beer)

Calimocho (red wine & coke & lemon)

Rouge Spritzer

Red Shady Gaff (red wine & Asahi & ginger beer)

15
15

15
15

15

15
15

18

15
10

10
10

12

12
12

12

12
12
12
12
12



