MAD SAMURAI

BEERS

On Tap - Asahi Dry	300ml \$10 / 400ml	12
Sapporo Premium - Btl 355	iml	11
Hallertau Pale Ale #2 - Btl 330ml		14
Light Beer 2.5% - Btl 330ml		10
Asahi Dry Zero Alcohol - Ca	an 350ml	11

WINE

PARITUA HAWKE'S BAY VINEYARD	
Chardonnay, Willow, 2022	20/88
Sauvignon Blanc, Stone Paddock, 2023	14/55
Merlot, Stone Paddock, 2020	16/62
Rose, Stone Paddock, 2022	14/55
Plum Wine	10
Plum Wine & Soda, 10% alc	14

CIDER

Hallertau Granny Smith Cider, 5.1% alc	13.5
Hyoketsu Peach CHU-HI (Japanese Cider)	12

WHISKY

Whisky, Suntory KAKU	30ml \$11.5/60ml \$23.50	
Whisky, Suntory TOKI	30ml \$13/60ml	\$25
KAKU Highball, Whisky w/ Soda		17
TOKI Highball, Whisky w/Soda		19
Jhonnie Walker Red Highball		10

SOFT DRINKS

Otakiri Sparkiling Water, 750ml	14.5
RAMUNE (Japanese Lemonade)	7
Coke / Coke Zero	5
Orange, Apple & Mango Juice/ Apple Juice	5
Lemon Lime & Bitters / Ginger Beer	7

TEA POT

Wa Black Tea	\$5
Sencha Green Tea / Genmaicha Green Tea	\$5

SAKE TASTING

Choose 3 different types of Sake from our list to sample (40ml of each)

\$34

SAKE LIST

NEW ZELAND SAKE

ZENKURO WAKATIPU SLEEPING GIANT TOKUBETSU JUNMAI - QUEENSTOWN 16% (100ML/200ML)	27/53
A dry-style junmai with solid acidity but delicate earthiness. A full-bodied sake with a soft warm finish.	
ZENKURO DRIP PRESSED SHIZUKU SHIBORI JUNMAI GINJO - QUEENSTOWN 14% (100ML/200ML)	32/63
Elegant and fine-grained, with subtle candied pineapple nose and luscious stone fruit mid-palet	te.

JAPANESE SAKE

KOZAEMON TOKUBETSU JUNMAI - GIFU 15.5% (100ML/200ML)	26/50
It is described as a light, fresh, easy-drinking tropical sake with aromas of pear, pineapple and cream and a tingly, mouthwatering flavour.	
HAKKAISAN GINJO - NIIGATA 16% (100ML/200ML)	27/52
Medium and crisp sake, makes you enjoy the mellow essence of tasty rice.	
BLACK IMAYOTSUKASA - NIIGATA 16% (100ML/200ML)	23/45
Sharp and dry sake with easy drinkability. Best pairing with any meat dishes.	

HOUSE SAKE

KIKUSUI 15% (150ML/250ML)	18/30
HAKUTSURU JUNMAI 14% (100ML)	10

SAKE COCKTAILS

Katana (sake & gin & lime)	15
Sake Sun Rise (sake & Orange juice & soda)	15
Sake & Tonic	15
Sake & Lemon Lime Bitters	15
GIN COCKTAILS	
Roku Gin Tonic	15
Roku no Saki (gin & sake & lemon)	15
Mad Samurai Blossom (gin & orange juice & whipped cream)	15
MATCHA COCKTAILS	
Kekkou na otemaede (Matcha liqueur & soda & Matcha ice cream & whipped cream)	18
,	
SHOCHU COCKTAILS	
Lelelemon Sour (shochu & soda & lemon juice)	15
Gari - High (shochu & soda & sliced ginger &	10
pickled ginger)	10
Green Tea - High (shochu & sencha)	10
Tea Up (shochu & black tea)	10
BEER COCKTAILS	
Ginger Beer Shandy Gaff (Asahi & ginger beer & lemon)	12
WHITE WINE COCKTAILS	
White Wine Spritzer	12
Beer Spritzer (white wine & Asahi & sliced lemon)	12
Operator (white wine & ginger beer & lemon)	12
RED WINE COCKTAILS	
Bishop (red wine & orange juice & lemon juice)	12
Kitty (red wine & ginger beer)	12
Calimocho (red wine & coke & lemon)	12
Rouge Spritzer	12
Red Shady Gaff (red wine & Asahi & ginger beer)	12
insperior in second	00.00